Team Overall Results

Girls MS - Panther Invite 2021

Place Name

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Valders

-—

Kewaunee
Reedsville
Chilton
Southern Door
Brillion
Mishicot
Roncalli
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XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:10:39.57
00:11:39.88
00:11:28.24
00:11:42.86
00:11:50.58
00:11:41.49
00:11:52.43
00:12:41.31
00:12:53.25

Printed: 9/30/2021 4:32:17 PM

38

96

98

111
115
116
132
189
191

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Sturgeon Bay
Manitowoc Lutheran

Average Time
00:12:54.55
00:11:49.59

Finishers
3
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls MS - Panther Invite 2021

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Manitowoc (Wils/Wash) 00:10:39.57 14 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1316 Sarah Bolchen 00:09:57.14 1
2 6 1315 Grace Backus 00:10:30.92 6
3 8 1325 Natalie Portmann 00:10:41.73 8
4 9 1319 Norah Free 00:10:42.59 9
5 15 1318 Calla Eichmann 00:11:25.49 14
6 40 1328 Mya Schneider 00:12:40.65 (38)
7 43 1317 Luna Buie 00:12:52.46 (41)
2 Valders 00:11:39.88 1 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 2185 Anya Kauth 00:11:11.18 11
2 14 2180 Paige Backus 00:11:22.34 13
3 17 2187 Adelyn Massart 00:11:34.51 16
4 23 2192 Alyssa Wagner 00:11:47.04 22
5 36 2190 Clara Sieracki 00:12:24.33 34
6 37 2193 Haleigh Wallander 00:12:27.07 (35)
7 38 2182 Eva Endter 00:12:27.89 (36)
3 Kewaunee 00:11:28.24 9 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1291 Hannah Miller 00:10:30.80 5
2 7 1162 Kaylyn Martin 00:10:39.99 7
3 27 1294 Jakayla Steinhorst 00:11:52.02 25
4 32 1292 Chyanne Robinson 00:12:05.66 30
5 33 1150 Charlotte Bootz 00:12:12.74 31
6 52 1153 Vivian Bootz 00:13:26.64 (49)
7 58 1158 Emma Farr 00:13:40.64 (53)
4 Reedsville 00:11:42.86 7 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 2024 Megan Rezba 00:10:23.07 4
2 21 2027 Katie Stetson 00:11:45.28 20
3 24 2028 JoJo Taddy 00:11:48.31 23
4 25 2025 Ella Skaletski 00:11:49.24 24
5 42 2026 Willow Spencer 00:12:48.40 40
6 57 2023 Clare Delsman 00:13:39.86 (52)
7 68 2029 Audrey VanderLinden 00:14:50.14 (59)
5 Chilton 00:11:50.58 8 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 764  Morgan Mueller 00:11:05.67 10
2 16 767 lyla Wieting 00:11:29.61 15
3 19 766  Zoey Povsha 00:11:38.98 18
4 30 765  Aubrey Plate 00:11:58.45 28
5 46 762  AnnaLemke 00:13:00.20 44
6 51 768  Jordyn Woelfel 00:13:21.06 (48)
7 60 761  Addison Brown 00:13:42.37 (54)
6 Southern Door 00:11:41.49 9 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 2081 Emma Bousley 00:10:05.35 3
2 13 2083 Elise Jackson 00:11:19.49 12

XM Timing LLC
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Girls MS - Panther Invite 2021

3 29 2090 Paige Penovich 00:11:56.09 27
4 31 2085 Anna Massart 00:12:01.55 29
5 47 2088 Addison Miller 00:13:04.98 45
6 55 2089 Breleigh Paplham 00:13:35.95 (51)
7 61 2080 Elloise Bloniarz 00:13:42.90 (55)
7 Brillion 00:11:52.43 7 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 707 Alana Kempen 00:10:00.03 2
2 18 710  Malia Piepenburg 00:11:34.66 17
3 35 706 Reese Cherney 00:12:18.79 33
4 39 709  Grace Krueger 00:12:28.82 37
5 45 705  Aubrey Baeten 00:12:59.87 43
6 63 712 Jocelyn Tamm 00:13:54.38 (56)
7 83 708  Bryn Krahn 00:17:52.27 (63)
8 Mishicot 00:12:41.31 8 189
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 1393 Christa Stodola 00:11:54.79 26
2 34 1394 Kenna Stodola 00:12:16.65 32
3 4 1392 Olivia Kaczrowski 00:12:44.60 39
4 44 1388 Kayla Dondlinger 00:12:59.82 42
5 53 1395 Teagan Turk 00:13:30.72 50
6 64 1390 Belle Grossheim 00:14:03.82 (57)
7 81 1391  Lily Jankowski 00:17:45.06 (62)
9 Roncalli 00:12:53.25 8 191
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 2058 Mallory Krajnek 00:11:40.04 19
2 22 2056 Olivia DeGarmo 00:11:46.33 21
3 48 2057 Anna Heyduk 00:13:07.03 46
4 49 2059 Sonya McClain 00:13:10.08 47
5 67 2063 Alaina Sullivan 00:14:42.77 58
6 73 2060 Lillian Metzger 00:15:44.00 (60)
7 75 2062 Emilie Suchomel 00:16:05.54 (61)
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Girls MS - Panther Invite 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(35)
(36)
37
(38)
39
40
(41)
42
43
44
45
46
47

(48)

1316
707
2081
2024
1291
1315
1162
1325
1319
764
2115
2185
2083
2180
1318
767
2187
710
766
2058
2027
2056
2192
2028
2025
1364
1294
1393
2090
765
2085
1292
1150
1394
706
2190
2193
2182
709
1328
1392
2026
1317
1388
705
762
2088
2057
2059
2116
768

Sarah Bolchen
Alana Kempen
Emma Bousley
Megan Rezba
Hannah Miller
Grace Backus
Kaylyn Martin
Natalie Portmann
Norah Free
Morgan Mueller
Claire Quaderder
Anya Kauth
Elise Jackson
Paige Backus
Calla Eichmann
lyla Wieting
Adelyn Massart
Malia Piepenburg
Zoey Povsha
Mallory Krajnek
Katie Stetson
Olivia DeGarmo
Alyssa Wagner
JoJo Taddy

Ella Skaletski
Adriel Barthel
Jakayla Steinhorst
Christa Stodola
Paige Penovich
Aubrey Plate
Anna Massart

Chyanne Robinson

Charlotte Bootz
Kenna Stodola
Reese Cherney
Clara Sieracki
Haleigh Wallander
Eva Endter

Grace Krueger
Mya Schneider
Olivia Kaczrowski
Willow Spencer
Luna Buie

Kayla Dondlinger
Aubrey Baeten
Anna Lemke
Addison Miller
Anna Heyduk
Sonya McClain
Megan Selle
Jordyn Woelfel

Class Chip Time

8th 00:09:57.14
6th 00:10:00.03
8th 00:10:05.35
8th 00:10:23.07
8th 00:10:30.80
8th 00:10:30.92
6th 00:10:39.99
7th 00:10:41.73
6th 00:10:42.59
7th 00:11:05.67
8th 00:11:08.02
6th 00:11:11.18
7th 00:11:19.49
6th 00:11:22.34
6th 00:11:25.49
6th 00:11:29.61
6th 00:11:34.51
8th 00:11:34.66
8th 00:11:38.98
8th 00:11:40.04
7th 00:11:45.28
7th 00:11:46.33
6th 00:11:47.04
6th 00:11:48.31
8th 00:11:49.24
6th 00:11:49.59
7th 00:11:52.02
5th 00:11:54.79
7th 00:11:56.09
6th 00:11:58.45
8th 00:12:01.55
8th 00:12:05.66
6th 00:12:12.74
8th 00:12:16.65
8th 00:12:18.79
8th 00:12:24.33
6th 00:12:27.07
8th 00:12:27.89
8th 00:12:28.82
8th 00:12:40.65
7th 00:12:44.60
7th 00:12:48.40
6th 00:12:52.46
7th 00:12:59.82
7th 00:12:59.87
6th 00:13:00.20
6th 00:13:04.98
7th 00:13:07.03
7th 00:13:10.08
6th 00:13:10.09
7th 00:13:21.06

Printed: 9/30/2021 4:32:17 PM

Team
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Brillion

Southern Door
Reedsville

Kewaunee
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Kewaunee
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Chilton

Sturgeon Bay

Valders

Southern Door
Valders

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Chilton

Valders

Brillion

Chilton

Roncalli

Reedsville

Roncalli

Valders

Reedsville

Reedsville

Manitowoc Lutheran
Kewaunee

Mishicot

Southern Door
Chilton

Southern Door
Kewaunee

Kewaunee

Mishicot

Brillion

Valders

Valders

Valders

Brillion

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Mishicot

Reedsville

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Mishicot

Brillion

Chilton

Southern Door
Roncalli

Roncalli

Sturgeon Bay

Chilton
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

XM Timing LLC

1153
1395
1326
2089
1321
2023
1158
1322
761

2080
2092
712

1390
1295
2114
2063
2029
763

2084
1324
1320
2060
2188
2062
2181
2186
2061
1327
1323
1391
1387
708

2189
1293

Girls MS - Panther Invite 2021

Vivian Bootz
Teagan Turk
Emily Rabitz
Breleigh Paplham
Paige Hinz

Clare Delsman
Emma Farr

Joey Korinek
Addison Brown
Elloise Bloniarz
Attyson Wilson
Jocelyn Tamm
Belle Grossheim
Emily Vogeltanz
Hannah Kiekhaefer
Alaina Sullivan
Audrey VanderLinden
Abigail Moehn
Violet Jackson
Jazzlynn Oliver
Anya Hall

Lillian Metzger
Lucy Mills

Emilie Suchomel
Nicole Denk
Layla Krueger
Sophia Runge
Briella Reeves
LuElla Monroe
Lily Jankowski
Kimberly Chynoweth
Bryn Krahn
Qwynn Schultz
Cora Schleis

8th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
6th
5th
6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th
5th
5th
6th
5th
5th
6th
6th
8th
6th
8th
5th
8th

00:13:26.64
00:13:30.72
00:13:32.51
00:13:35.95
00:13:38.80
00:13:39.86
00:13:40.64
00:13:41.59
00:13:42.37
00:13:42.90
00:13:43.95
00:13:54.38
00:14:03.82
00:14:13.36
00:14:25.54
00:14:42.77
00:14:50.14
00:15:00.90
00:15:13.71
00:15:34.66
00:15:35.50
00:15:44.00
00:16:05.01
00:16:05.54
00:16:32.99
00:16:33.74
00:16:41.36
00:16:52.77
00:17:20.87
00:17:45.06
00:17:47.14
00:17:52.27
00:19:06.37
00:20:44.61
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Kewaunee

Mishicot

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Southern Door
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Reedsville

Kewaunee

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Chilton

Southern Door
Southern Door

Brillion

Mishicot

Kewaunee

Sturgeon Bay

Roncalli

Reedsville

Chilton

Southern Door
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Roncalli

Valders

Roncalli

Valders

Valders

Roncalli

Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Manitowoc (Wils/Wash)
Mishicot

Mishicot

Brillion

Valders

Kewaunee
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